Расписание движения автобусов по маршруту 
№ 231 «п. Безенчук – с. Александровка» 

НАПРАВЛЕНИЕ – ПРЯМОЕ

	Пгт. Безенчук
АС
	п.Сосновка
(поворот)
	с.Никольское
	д.Григорьевка

	с.Алексеевка
	с.Екатериновка (пов)
	с.Екатериновка (заезд)
	с.Федоровка
	с.Владими
ровка

	т/б Солнечный 
берег
	с.Кануевка
(церковь)

	с.Александровка
	Дни выполнения
рейсов

	4-50
	4-56
	4-59
	5-02
	5-04
	5-06
	5-08
	5-10
	5-15
	5-22
	5-26
	5-46
	Ежедневно

	10-50
	10-56
	10-59
	11-02
	11-04
	11-06
	11-08
	11-10
	11-15
	11-22
	11-26
	11-46
	Ежедневно



НАПРАВЛЕНИЕ-ОБРАТНОЕ

	с.Александровка
	с.Кануевка
(церковь)
	т/б Солнечный 
берег
	с.Владимировка
	с.Федоровка

	с.Екатериновка (пов)
	с.Екатериновка (заезд)
	с.Алексеевка

	д.Григорьевка

	с.Никольское
	п.Сосновка
(поворот)
	Безенчук АС
	Дни выполнения
рейсов

	5-50
	6-11
	6-15
	6-21
	6-27
	6-32
	6-34
	6-36
	6-38
	6-41
	6-44
	6-50
	Ежедневно

	11-58
	12-04
	12-08
	12-14
	12-20
	12-31
	12-33
	12-35
	12-37
	12-40
	12-42
	12-44
	Ежедневно
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